
Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. – 09/AE/HQ /TAM/2024-25 (2nd Call for SL No. 06).

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District PURBA MEDINIPUR Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Tamluk Sadar Sub Division

Tender

Reference

NOTICE INVITING

TENDER No. –

09/AE/HQ

/TAM/2024-25 (2nd

Call for SL No. 06).

Estimate

Put to

Tender

95344.00 Memo No 127/HQ/TD Memo Date 11-04-2025

e Tender Id Description NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. – 09/AE/HQ /TAM/2024-25 (2nd Call for SL No. 06).

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 11-04-2025 11:00 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 22-04-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 21-04-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 22-04-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 22-04-2025 04:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing

of foundation for construction of 200 cum RCC OHR at Tupchibar PWSS at

Patashpur-II Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.

95,344.00 10 (Ten) Days 1,907.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIT 09.pdf



2 WBF2911.pdf


	Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. – 09/AE/HQ /TAM/2024-25 (2nd Call for SL No. 06).
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


